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Show #71024 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/14/2024

Showbill: 157 Class: PHBA 3483 Amateur Ranch Trail 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rick Bailey (tie breaker), Casey Orr, Bennie Sargent, Karen Sartain

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Carissa Chilcott
Butler, PA2019

PSU Stoppin For Chex

PHBA - 93561

Carissa Chilcott

PHBA - 109219

1048

Sire/Dam: (PSU He Rox The Nite x Luva Chex)

2 MARY JO SCHULTZ
New Lebannon, OH2010

DADDYS OUTA CASH

PHBA - 89163

TEAL TAYLOR

PHBA - 53425

1115

Sire/Dam: (Good Cash Flow x WATCH ROYAL HONEY)

3

Z
Katie Korsack
Rome, GA2020

Guns A Baron

PHBA - 93283

Katie Korsack

PHBA - 108902

1216

Sire/Dam: (Modern Gun x Barons Id B Jackie)

4 Karen Havens
Greenfield, IA2021

GH Golden Starlight

PHBA - 93086

Alicia Heinz

PHBA - 77580

1157

Sire/Dam: (Sailin Starlight x GH Little Bit Tall)

5

Z
Courtney Lalonde
Lumberton, TX2018

Jesses Sunrise

PHBA - 93670

Courtney Lalonde

PHBA - 106523

1099

Sire/Dam: (Jesses Topaz x Cowgirls Playin)

Z
Lowanda McDowell
Asheboro, NC2006

Skipsa Major Leaguer

PHBA - 83778

Lowanda McDowell

PHBA - 65338

1003DQ

Sire/Dam: (Zip Leaguer x Starpions Stardust)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1115
1048
1099
1216
1157

1048
1115
1216
1099
1157

3rd Judge: 

1048
1115
1216
1157
1099

4th Judge: 

1048
1157
1216
1099
1115

1
2
3
4
5

Rick Bailey Casey Orr Bennie 
Sargent

Karen 
Sartain


